

City of Pomona

Legislation Details

File #: 19-1089 Version: 2 Name:

Type: Public Hearing Status: Agenda Ready

File created: 1/30/2019 In control: City Council / Housing Authority / Successor Agency

to the Redevelopment Agency

On agenda: 3/4/2019 Final action:

Title: Consideration of Single Historic Landmark Designation (SHistoric 010610-2018) for the Single Family

Residential Property Located at 798 San Francisco Avenue

It is recommended that the City Council adopt the following resolution:

RESOLUTION NO. 2019-27 - A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF POMONA,

CALIFORNIA, APPROVING A SINGLE HISTORIC LANDMARK DESIGNATION REQUEST

(SHISTORIC 010610-2018) TO DESIGNATE SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY LOCATED

AT 798 SAN FRANCISCO

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Staff Report, 2. Attachment No 1. -HPC Resolution no. 19-003, 3. Attachment No 2 -HPC Staff

Report, 4. Attachment No. 3 - Site Aerial and Map, 5. Attachment No. 4 - Historic Resource Inventory, 6. Attachment No. 5 - Site Photographs, 7. Attachment No. 6 - Additional documentation provided by

applicant, 8. Attachment No. 7 - CC Resolution No.. 2019-27

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
3/4/2019	2	City Council / Housing Authority / Successor Agency to the Redevelopment Agency		
3/4/2019	2	City Council / Housing Authority / Successor Agency to the Redevelopment Agency		